

City of Gary

Redevelopment Department Wendy Vachet, Executive Director



GARY REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING OF WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2022

AND

NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2022

ON WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2022
THE GARY REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION WILL HOLD AN
EXECUTIVE SESSION AT 3:00 P. M.

AND A

REGULAR MEETING AT 4:00 P. M.

AND

ON WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2022
THE GARY REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION WILL HOLD A
SPECIAL EXECUTIVE SESSION AT 3:30 P.M.

AND A

SPECIAL MEETING AT 4:00 P.M.

THE REGULAR EXECUTIVE SESSION AND THE SPECIAL EXECUTIVE SESSION WILL BE HELD ON THE 2ND FLOOR AND

THE REGULAR MEETING AND SPECIAL MEETING WILL BE HELD ON THE 1ST FLOOR

THE CITY OF GARY REDEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, GARY REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION IS LOCATED AT 504 BROADWAY, SUITE 200, GARY, INDIANA 46402

CHANGE OF MEETING DATES OR TIMES AND SPECIAL MEETINGS WILL BE POSTED

WEBSITE: https://gary.gov/redevelopment/commission/